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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 33 Men, 100m Breaststroke 13 years and older
26.5.2024 г. - 10:30 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:00.32 Lyubomir EPITROPOV VIH MISSION VIEHO (USA) 8.4.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 1:02.66 Zdravko BABLAKOV BOL Sofia 3.8.2019 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 1:08.67 Kristian MILETIEV CSKA Rome (ITA) 25.6.2021 г.

Time Standard OG : 59.49
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. Ugur Canel MUT 14 Turkiye 1:10.04 535 B 32.61 37.43
2. Mirac Huseyin YILDIZ 14 Turkiye 1:11.18 510 B 33.73 37.45
3. Kaan Gungor OZDIL 14 Turkiye 1:12.12 490 B 33.54 38.58
4. Erol Kaan OZCAN 13 Turkiye 1:12.93 474 B 34.19 38.74
5. Emir Bartu OZCAN 13 Turkiye 1:12.97 473 R 34.44 38.53
6. Anthony Can AYDIN 14 Turkiye 1:13.74 458 33.94 39.80
7. Kuzey SET 13 Turkiye 1:14.42 446 35.11 39.31
8. Emir KURTER 14 Turkiye 1:14.80 439 35.12 39.68
9. Kivanc Kemal YUCEL 13 Turkiye 1:14.89 438 34.60 40.29

10. Vural ERDOGAN 13 Turkiye 1:15.00 436 34.73 40.27
11. Kadir YAYLA 13 Turkiye 1:15.47 428 35.60 39.87
12. Ibrahim BURHAN 13 Turkiye 1:15.69 424 35.81 39.88
13. Kerem TOPAL 14 Turkiye 1:15.71 424 35.16 40.55
14. Tugrul OZBAY 13 Turkiye 1:16.69 408 35.99 40.70
15. Cinar KIROGLU 13 Turkiye 1:16.72 407 36.10 40.62
16. Arda Sabri TIRYAKI 13 Turkiye 1:16.95 403 36.20 40.75
17. Eren KARA 14 Turkiye 1:17.86 389 36.31 41.55
18. Gurkan GUNDUZ 14 Turkiye 1:18.55 379 37.27 41.28
19. Steliyan STOYANOV 13 Metropol 1:19.31 368 34.81 44.50
20. Kerim Deniz KOKEN 13 Turkiye 1:20.58 351 36.93 43.65
21. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:26.81 281 40.49 46.32
22. Daniel KOSTOV 14 Metropol 1:26.99 279 40.83 46.16

DSQ Aleksandar CHANKOV 13 Burgas 1:49.16 51.13 58.03
WtUw

15 - 17 years

1. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 1:07.97 586 A 31.88 36.09
2. Teodor NEDKOV 17 Mladost'91 1:08.49 572 A 32.03 36.46
3. Ivailo TOLEV 16 Trayana 1:10.98 514 B 33.52 37.46
4. Konstantin KOLEV 15 Akulite 1:13.96 454 32.89 41.07
5. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 16 Trayana 1:14.76 440 33.49 41.27
6. Stoicho ILIEV 16 Akulite 1:14.92 437 33.84 41.08
7. Damyan GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 1:17.37 397 35.37 42.00
8. Nikola KISIOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:17.41 396 36.27 41.14
9. Milko PANCHEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 1:17.61 393 36.78 40.83

10. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 1:19.60 364 36.88 42.72
11. Mariyan BELCHEV 15 Chernomorets 1:28.63 264 41.65 46.98
12. Konstantin KALEV 16 Sc Elit 1:31.29 241 42.70 48.59
13. Angel DRAGOV 15 Briz 1:34.50 218 43.20 51.30
14. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Burgas 1:37.03 201 45.06 51.97

13 years and older

1. Denis SVET 20 Moldova 1:03.39 722 A 29.24 34.15
2. Ivan GRABKO 19 Plovdiv 2019 1:04.93 672 A 30.22 34.71
3. Simeon STANOEV 19 Plovdiv 2019 1:05.44 656 A 30.52 34.92
4. Mihail MADZHUNOV 18 Olimpia 1:06.45 627 A 30.52 35.93
5. Victor RUSINOV 25 Sprint Sofia 1:07.07 609 A 33.02 34.05
6. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 1:07.97 586 A 31.88 36.09
7. Eduard KOSTOV 19 Olimpia 1:08.14 581 A 31.31 36.83
8. Teodor NEDKOV 17 Mladost'91 1:08.49 572 A 32.03 36.46
9. Konstantin KOVACEVIC 18 11. April 1:09.69 543 B 31.98 37.71
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 33, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

10. Ugur Canel MUT 14 Turkiye 1:10.04 535 B 32.61 37.43
11. Krasimir KRASTEV 18 Trayana 1:10.74 519 B 32.86 37.88
12. Ivailo TOLEV 16 Trayana 1:10.98 514 B 33.52 37.46
13. Mirac Huseyin YILDIZ 14 Turkiye 1:11.18 510 B 33.73 37.45
14. Kaan Gungor OZDIL 14 Turkiye 1:12.12 490 B 33.54 38.58
15. Mincho SOKOLOV 18 Sprint Sofia 1:12.82 476 B 33.48 39.34
16. Erol Kaan OZCAN 13 Turkiye 1:12.93 474 B 34.19 38.74
17. Georgi TANEV 20 Burgas 1:12.95 474 R 32.46 40.49
18. Emir Bartu OZCAN 13 Turkiye 1:12.97 473 R 34.44 38.53
19. Boris GEORGIEV 21 Psk Cherno More 1:13.05 472 34.49 38.56
20. Anthony Can AYDIN 14 Turkiye 1:13.74 458 33.94 39.80
21. Konstantin KOLEV 15 Akulite 1:13.96 454 32.89 41.07
22. Kuzey SET 13 Turkiye 1:14.42 446 35.11 39.31
23. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 16 Trayana 1:14.76 440 33.49 41.27
24. Emir KURTER 14 Turkiye 1:14.80 439 35.12 39.68
25. Kivanc Kemal YUCEL 13 Turkiye 1:14.89 438 34.60 40.29
26. Stoicho ILIEV 16 Akulite 1:14.92 437 33.84 41.08
27. Vural ERDOGAN 13 Turkiye 1:15.00 436 34.73 40.27
28. Kadir YAYLA 13 Turkiye 1:15.47 428 35.60 39.87
29. Ibrahim BURHAN 13 Turkiye 1:15.69 424 35.81 39.88
30. Kerem TOPAL 14 Turkiye 1:15.71 424 35.16 40.55
31. Tugrul OZBAY 13 Turkiye 1:16.69 408 35.99 40.70
32. Cinar KIROGLU 13 Turkiye 1:16.72 407 36.10 40.62
33. Arda Sabri TIRYAKI 13 Turkiye 1:16.95 403 36.20 40.75
34. Damyan GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 1:17.37 397 35.37 42.00
35. Nikola KISIOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:17.41 396 36.27 41.14
36. Milko PANCHEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 1:17.61 393 36.78 40.83
37. Aleksandar MILEV 18 Akulite 1:17.77 391 35.10 42.67
38. Eren KARA 14 Turkiye 1:17.86 389 36.31 41.55
39. Gurkan GUNDUZ 14 Turkiye 1:18.55 379 37.27 41.28
40. Steliyan STOYANOV 13 Metropol 1:19.31 368 34.81 44.50
41. Nicholas NIKOLOV 18 Damini LV 1:19.47 366 36.10 43.37
42. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 1:19.60 364 36.88 42.72
43. Kerim Deniz KOKEN 13 Turkiye 1:20.58 351 36.93 43.65
44. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:26.81 281 40.49 46.32
45. Daniel KOSTOV 14 Metropol 1:26.99 279 40.83 46.16
46. Mariyan BELCHEV 15 Chernomorets 1:28.63 264 41.65 46.98
47. Konstantin KALEV 16 Sc Elit 1:31.29 241 42.70 48.59
48. Angel DRAGOV 15 Briz 1:34.50 218 43.20 51.30
49. Ivan RUSEV 19 Briz 1:34.66 216 43.36 51.30
50. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Burgas 1:37.03 201 45.06 51.97
51. Atanas GEORGIEV 19 Briz 1:42.81 169 47.09 55.72

DSQ Aleksandar CHANKOV 13 Burgas 1:49.16 51.13 58.03
WtUw

sick Constantin MALACHI 27 Moldova


